
  LEGENDA

B
C

A

D

5

4

6

7
8

8

1 2

3 1950 mt

CENTRO TURISTICO

CAMPO IMPERATORE
COMPRENSORIO SCIISTICO
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GENZIANA

GENZIANA VARIANTE

OSSERVATORIO

PANORAMICA  

DEL PARCO

NARCISO Facile

MIRTILLO

AQUILA BIANCA

Variante Aquila Bianca

SNOW PARK

CAMPO SCUOLA

Seggiovia
Fontari
Esaposto
Velocità  5,0 m/s
Portata  2600 p/h

Funivia
Gran Sasso d’Italia
Portata  100 p/corsa

Eliporto

Presidio
Medico

Parcheggio
Marco Simoncelli

Impianti

Altro

Piste da sci

Seggiovia
Scindarella
Quadriposto
Velocità  5 m/s
Portata  2.400 p/h
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